Division of Corpo Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H13000187699 3))) H130001876953ABC8 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 2813 R To: Division of Corporations 22 Fax Number : (850)617-6383 m ł  $\bigcirc$ From: ACCOURT NAME : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY œ Account Number : 072450003255 £ Phone : (305)634-3694 : (305)633-9696 Fax Number \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SOUTHAMPTON N.V., A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Certificate of Status Û Ð Certified Copy 03 Page Count \$25.00 Estimated Charge Olease പന S ч ENED Li Électronic Filing Menu Co Li Goud https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe Corporate Filing Menu Help 8/22/2013 3  $\leq$ ÞØ/TØ BQA EWBIKE COK6 96968899908

24:50 5102/62/80



August 28, 2013

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

EMPIRE

SUBJECT: SOUTEAMPTON N.V., A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REF: M13000004458

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000189699 Letter Number: 413A00020325

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

HI	3000	187	699
•	,		

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Southampton N.V., a Limited Liability Company

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cristina Garcia

Name of Person

Carlos Garcia, P.A.

Firm/Company

500 South Dixie Highway Suite 202

Address

Coral Gables, FL 33146

City/State and Zip Code

CristinaP@cgpalaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this metter, please call:

oly Mendoza.

Name of Person

305 779-2479 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

🖵 \$55. Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee S30 Filing Fee & Cortificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy

3056333696 25:47 8102/62/80

# 413000187699

200

**A**G

22

R

œ

t

η

m

 $\Box$ 

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: Southampton N.V., a United Liability Company

2. Jarisdiction of its organization: CURACAO

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: June 16, 2013

#### SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

5. New name of the limited liability company:

(If name unavailable, onter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If the amandment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction <u>iCorrect</u>."<u>Title MGRM Administrative Directors Ltd</u> Lyford Manor"and "Title MGRM Administrative Managers Ltd. Lyford Cay"

To: "Title Managing Directors Administrative Directors Ltd. Manor" and "Title Managing Directors

Administrative Managers Lyford Cay<sup>11</sup> 9. Attached is an original conflictet, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having oustody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of I member or the authorized representative of a member

Carlos Garcia Typed or printed name of signers

Filing Fee: \$25.00

EWBIBE COBB